GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
DIRECTORATE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION

MEDICAL COLLEGE.P.O

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695 011

No: B5 /24724 /2018 /DME

Dated: 18/07/19

REVALUATION RESULT (DRT) DECEMBER 2018

Sl. No

REG.NO

RESULT

GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE,THRISSUR

2662

3052

3055

3058

3060

3064

NO CHANGE

3065

PASSED D

3068

3069

10

3071

11

3074

12

3079

13

3080

NO CHANGE

WEST F

ORT COLLEGE,THRISSUR

14

1529

15

1538

NO CHANGE




16

1539

17 1544
18 2286 NO CHANGE
19 2290
20 2292
21 2293 PASSED F
22 2298
23 2692
24 2693 NO CHANGE
25 2694
26 2695
27 2696 PASSED F
28 2697
29 2698
NO CHANGE
30 3081
31 3082
32 3083 PASSED B
33 3084 NO CHANGE
34 3086 PASSED C
35 3087
36 3089
NO CHANGE
37 3090
38 3092 PASSED B

MG COLLEGE,PALAKKAD

39

1965

NO CHANGE




40 2712
41 3094
NO CHANGE
42 3101
AMALA COLLEGE,THRISSUR
43 2269
24 5717 NO CHANGE
45 2723 PASSED E
ALSHIFA COLLEGE,MALAPPURAM
46 495
47 2365
48 2366
49 2368
50 2373
51 2374 NO CHANGE
52 2375
53 2381
54 2739
55 2741
56 2742
57 2744
58 2746
59 2747 PASSED E
60 2749
61 2755
NO CHANGE
62 2756
63 2760 PASSED E




64

2762

65 2766
66 2767 NO CHANGE
67 3207
68 3213 PASSED B
69 3216
70 3217 NO CHANGE
71 3219 PASSED B
72 3221
73 3227
NO CHANGE
74 3228
75 3235

MOULANA COLLEGE,MALAPPURAM

76

2334

77

2338

78

2768

NO CHANGE

79

2769

PASSED D

80

2770

81

2771

82

2773

83

2775

84

2777

85

2778

86

2780

87

2781

NO CHANGE




88

2782

89

2783

920

2789

91

2792

92

2794

NO CHANGE

93

3236

PASSED A

94

3237

95

3238

96

3239

97

3240

NO CHANGE

98

3242

PASSED B

99

3243

PASSED C

100

3244

101

3245

102

3250

103

3252

104

3253

105

3254

106

3255

NO CHANGE

107

3256

PASSED C

108

3257

109

3258

110

3259

NO CHANGE

111

3261

PASSED A

112

3262

NO CHANGE




113 3264 NO CHANGE

PART I - (1°" Year)

A- General and Radiation Physics
B — Anatomy

C — Physiology & Pathology

PART Il — (2"° Year)

D- Physics of Medical Imaging and Radiotherapy
E- Radiography including Darkroom Technique

F - Radiotherapy

Sd/-
Chairperson
Board of Examination



